
2013-2014 ASPIRE Student Workers 
 

 

First Name Last Name E-mail Address 
 

Class/Other 
 

Supervising 
Teacher/Staff 

Patricia Fanta 
 
fantap9582@my.uwstout.edu 
 

Bridge Mentor 
 
Becky Marine 
 

DJ 
 
McDonald  
 

 
mcdonaldd1197@uwstout.edu 
 

 
Bridge Mentor 
 

Becky Marine 

Morgan  Pass 
 
passm5635@my.uwstout.edu 
 

Peer Math Tutor Mary Kallio 
Nick Jakusz 

Wade  
 
Meyers 
 

meyersw3476@uwstout.edu Peer Math Tutor Mary Kallio 
Nick Jakusz 

Cody Jenson 
 
jensonco@my.uwstout.edu 
 

Student Web Site 
Manager Mary Kallio 

Amanda Bennett bennetta0939@uwstout.edu ASPIRE Office 
Assistant Mary Kallio 

Mee Chang changm0995@uwstout.edu ASPIRE Office 
Assistant Mary Kallio 

Carlea Jo Lauer lauerc7338@uwstout.edu ASPIRE Office 
Assistant Mary Kallio 

Hai Yang yangh6527@uwstout.edu ASPIRE Office 
Assistant Mary Kallio 

Morgan  Wolf wolfm8677@uwstout.edu ASPIRE Office 
Assistant Mary Kallio 
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